
Sehool Name : KV AFS SALUA 

Region KOLKATA 

S No. 

38 

27 

20 

22 

56 

14 

65 

37 

74 

28 

78 

30 

17 

77 

54 

32 

15 

29 

12 

80 

79 

41 

23 

25 

Application Submission 
Code 

230978292262097096 

230978180221943758 

230978078261857091 

230978082901859952 

230978542242356044 

230977957742548856 

230978256422087752 

230978185261947224 

230978861 762726710 

230978203522000143 

230977756201 740797 

230978671402516205 ROHIT MURMU 

23097797854 1861560 

230978859422725151 

230978513902339427 

230978852462721981 SK ADNAN 

230978229222022654 

230978200181996878 

RTE Lottery Result 

230977916281768883 

DRISTI MANDI 

230978866402774478 

|ALIVA CHAKRABORTY 

|ANUSKA DAS 

230978084401859995 

TANJANA NISHA 

|ARYAN YADAV 

GUNGUN KARMAKAR 

PRIYANSHU CHOWDHURY 

Name 

DEBOPRIYO DEBNATH 

SHIBBRATA SAMADDER 

MOHAMMAD SUFIAN 

MD HASSAN 

230977961601817169 MITHAI BISWAS 

N RIDHIMAAN RAO 

NAIRA PARVEEN 

SOURJA DAS ADHIKARI 

AARADHYA SHARMA 

PIHU GOUR 

ZARIYA SEIKH 

230978913542789289 AYUSHI PAKIRA 

DEBARPITA BISWAS 

TRISHA SHANKAR 

230978323402113813 KISHOR THAKUR 

230978164041935248 AKRITI MORYA 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

8 

10 

11/ WL 1 

12/ WL 2 

13/ WL3 

14/ WL 4 

15/ WL5 

16/ WL 6 

17/ WL7 

18/ WL 8 

19/ WL 9 

20/ WL 10 

21/ WL 11 

22/ WL 12 

23/ WL 13 

24/ WL 14 

25/ WL 15 



73 

13 

82 

40 

35 

59 

46 

16 

57 

61 

60 

31 

45 

71 

2 

51 

70 

3 

36 

33 

24 

75 

69 

43 

48 

34 

230978453402371355 

230978824302708176 SK ATI 

230977920581774969 

230977764221732451 

230978940442799116 

230978315762110604 

230978250922076336 

230978412722200319 

230977965141820703 

230978573622720722 

230978583262384091 

230978577422377743 

230978576542376711 DIVYA KUMARI 

230978209722002345 

230978371142519580 

230978766742635149 

230977759401731866 

230978502022291199 

230978741642723767 

230977760261737510 

230977903281764119 

230978087301861821 

|ANNESHA GHOSH 

230978731762600532 

230978357562169755 

JAYESH SUNDI 

2309784 17062202745 

RANAK DEY 

230978004361829811 

REYANSH KUMAR GUPTA 

230978240942031605 

230978072541855918 

|ANISH DAS 

SHIVAM RAI 

PRIYANSHI PAL 

|PRATHAMESH SINGH 

|AARIKET DAS 

BIU TALADHI 

AYUSH DEY 

|SHIVANSH SHANKAR 

230978251442076022 AYUSH MITRA 

BINISHA GHORAI 

ZINAT KHATUN 

PRIYANSHI SANTRA 

230978240442031812 JOY MAHATO 

BIDISHA MANDI 

|AAKHYA KESHARWANI 

|AAHIL ALI KHAN 

230978854642722462 JIYA RAY 

|ANUSMTA SOME 

|ALIMPIYA DEY 

BASANT PATEL 

RASIKA SINGH 

|SRIJA BANERJEE 

MD SAAD 

DIYA PATRA 

AARUSH ARI 

26/ WL 16 

27/ WL 17 

28/ WL 18 

29/ WL 19 

30/ WL 20 

31/ WL 21 

32/ WL 22 

33/ WL 23 

34/ WL 24 

35/ WL 25 

36/ WL 26 

37/ WL 27 

38/ WL 28 

39/ WL 29 

40/ WL 30 

41/ WL 31 

42/ WL 32 

43/ WL 33 

44/ WL 34 

45/ WL 35 

46/ WL 36 

47/ WL 37 

48/ WL 38 

49/ WL 39 

50/ WL 40 

51/ WL 41 

52/ WL 42 

53/ WL 43 

54/ WL 44 

55/ WL 45 

56/ WL 46 

1q41 /AIR FOHCE IATW 



62 

67 

52 

6 

47 

49 

66 

44 

55 

42 

53 

72 

26 

5 

39 

76 

7 

21 

64 

11 

63 

10 

58 

81 

68 

230978589182422589 Y ESHANVI 

230978711742544321 
230978505442294998 MD AHMAD 

230977821101741648 
230977846301748056 

230978413682200813 

230978438822252962 

230978682242545426 

2309783635621 72585 

230978515682338625 

230978333542119367 

230978509282372877 

230978173581940054 

230977800641737849 

230978301642344459 

230978856222723994 

230977832381 745000 

230978080701858483 

DEEPVYAN SINGH 

230978653302469175 

BIBEK DEY 

GITASHREE BARIK 

230977909741766997 

RGLOKESH 

SHIVAM DAS 

230978783662687912 B SRINIWAS 

|K MOHIT KUMAR 

ADESH KHATUA MAZUMDAR 

|RAJ HALDAR 

PRAPTI MAHATA 

AFRIN IBNAT 

PARTHIBAN DAS 

|AAROHI DEBNATH 

B AAKANKSHA 

ADRIT BANERJEE 

MANSI MONDAL 

SHRUTI SHARMA 

|SNIGDHA BYAPARI 

230977915821829850 JAGNISH BAIDYA 

230978604402431735 |MANVI SAHU 

NILADRI PRAMANIK 

230978573782375216 JANURAG MALLICK 

230978939462799863 |ASMITA BHUNIA 

230978722782667959 JAYASH TIRKEY 

57/ WL 47 

58/ WL 48 

59/ WL 49 

60/ WL 50 

61/ WL 51 

62/ WL 52 

63/ WL 53 

64/ WL 54 

65/ WL 55 

66/ WL 56 

67/ WL57 

68/ WL 58 

69/ WL 59 

70/ WL 60 

71/ WL 61 

72/ WL 62 

73/ WL 63 

74/ WL 64 

75/ WL 65 

76/ WL 66 

77/ WL 67 

78/ WL 68 

79/ WL 69 

80/ WL 70 

81/ WL 71 

82/ WL 72 

tq-1AUA 
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